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Instructor Certification Test Center Schedule

Nationally Recognized * Nationally Respected

- 32 years of service to the industry -

DATE

Wednesday, February 3

Tuesday, March 7
Saturday, March 11
Saturday, March 18
Saturday, March 26
Tuesday, March 28
Saturday, April 8
Saturday, April 22
Monday, May 1
Friday, May 12
Sunday, June 11
Friday, June 16

Sunday, October 20

2017

LOCATION

Bonita Springs, Florida
*SW Florida, between Ft. Myers and Naples

Bonita Springs, Florida
* SW Florida, between Ft. Myers and Naples

Baltimore, Maryland
Durham, North Carolina
Shamong, New Jersey
Norco, California
Columbus, Ohio *held at Equine Affaire
Cazenovia, New York
*held at Cazenovia College

Conroe, Texas
Bonita Springs, Florida

* SW Florida, between Ft. Myers and Naples
Mt. Pleasant, Michigan

McLean, Virginia snear washington, DC

McLean, Virginia *near Washington, DC

- Space is limited -

- Please register at least 30 days in advance -

PRIVATE TESTING

is increasing in popularity!

Available in Bonita Springs, Florida

(near Ft. Myers) on your choice of date
at an additional fee of $250.

Other locations also available.

Please contact ARIA (aria@riding-instructor.com)
for information.

Testing at your location at the regular fee
(no extra charge) may be arranged for a group of

6 or more instructors (within the United States)

- Please check our website for latest listings -
www.riding-instructor.com

Register online at www.riding-instructor.com
or call 239-948-3232

ARIA « 28801 Trenton Court ¢ Bonita Springs, FL 34134-3337

Tel. 239-948-3232

e Fax 239-948-5053 -+ web site: www.riding-instructor.com < e-mail: ARIA@riding-instructor.com

Updated 12-14-16




